Deutscher Wetterdienst
(C) 2002 DWD

Land : Australien
Ort : Perth, Western Australia

Lufttemperatur °C
absolutes Maximum
mittl.tagl. Maximum
mittl. Tagesmittel
mittl.tdgl. Minimum
absolutes Minimum

Niederschlag mittlere
Summe in mm

Zahl der Tage mit >= 1,0 mm

Relative Luftfeuchte %
mittleres Tagesmittel

Sonnenscheindauer Std.
Wassertemperatur °C

Jan

43,7
29,3
23,4
17,5

9,2

53

10,4
21

Feb

44,6
29,9
23,9
17,9

8,7

52

10,0
21

geographische Koordinaten :
Hoéhe Gber NN :

Mrz Apr Mai Jun
41,3 376 324 276
27,7 244 206 17,8
22,2 19,2 16,1 13,7
16,7 140 11,6 9,6

7,7 4,1 1,3 1,6

22 52 125 192
2 6 10 15

57 60 68 72

8,8 7,3 5,8 4,8
21 21 20 18

31%57'S 115%1'E

Jul

24,7
17,2
13,1
9,0
1,2

183
14

73

5,3
18

59 m

Aug

27,8
17,8
13,5
9,2
1,9

135
13

71

6,1
18

Sep

32,7
19,2
14,7
10,2

2,6

69
10

64

7,1
18

Okt

37,2
21,0
16,3
11,6

4,4

54

64

8,1
18

Nov

40,3
24,6
19,2
13,8

5,6

23

57

9,7
19

Dez

42,2
27,2
21,5
15,8

8,6

54

10,4
19

Jahr

44,6
23,1
18,1
13,1

1,2

889
85

62

7,8
19




